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General information about company

Scrip code 532998

NSE Symbol LOTUSEYE

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE947101017

Name of the company LOTUS EYE HOSPITAL AND INSTITUTE
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing

Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of II:I;)r.t lOf No. Of Totalm Shareholding as a I\{umbe;r of V(.)t'ing ll{)i(ghts held in each
Category Nos. Of fu(l)iyopaid paid—}lllp shares s}?ares 5 1 9% of total no. of | €488 © securities (IX)
Category | of shareholders | up equity | equity underlying -\ (VID) shares (caleulated |, of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder (I shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
I1) held V) | held Receipts VYt (VI 1957) (VII) As a Class eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (5) (VD) ( (VD) % of (A+B+C2) X ! egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 5 11995057 11995057 | 57.68 11995057 11995057 | 57.68
Group
B) Public 5902 8801273 8801273 | 42.32 8801273 8801273 |[42.32
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 5907 20796330 20796330 | 100 20796330 20796330 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Lockedin | P'cdged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ N 00 ©0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 57.68 11994857
Group
B) Public 42.32 8801273
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 20796130
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Oof as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Is\il(;?sf :;?;?ésnos‘ total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully p:?ud paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Resei s Y (V)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | (7 P Wk vy | 1957 (VD | Class eg: | Class Total
held Asa % of X egy Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | § 11995057 11995057 | 57.68 11995057 11995057 | 57.68
undivided Family
(SXI))(_F)Otal 5 11995057 11995057 | 57.68 11995057 11995057 | 57.68
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 5 11995057 11995057 | 57.68 11995057 11995057 | 57.68
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+A)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(0 Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 5639 3023587 3023587 | 14.54 3023587 3023587 | 14.54
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |28 2699298 2699298 |[12.98 2699298 2699298 |12.98
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 235 3078388 3078388 | 14.8 3078388 3078388 | 14.8
(specify)
(S};xi)(;’l;otal 5902 8801273 8801273 |42.32 8801273 8801273 |[42.32
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 5902 8801273 8801273 |42.32 8801273 8801273 |[42.32
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 5907 20796330 20796330 | 100 20796330 20796330 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 5907 20796330 20796330 | 100 20796330 20796330 | 100
(A+B+C)

file:///D:/CSBACKUPONO04nov2020 Desktop/STOCK EXCHANGE/BSE/shareholding pattern/20-21/30.09.2020/Shareholding Pattern.xlsm.html

5/15



5/7/2021

Shareholding Pattern.xIsm.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
. ‘Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 57.68 11994857
(Slu)b‘T"tal A) 57.68 11994857
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 57.68 11994857
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 14.54 3023587
(a(ii)) 12.98 2699298
(e) 14.8 3078388
Sub-Total (B) 23 8801273
3
Total Public
Shareholding
42.32 8801273
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 20796130
)T"tal (A*B+C 100 20796130
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KALIANNAGOUNDER
SUNDARAMOORTHY

KAVETHA

SUNDARAMOORTHY

SANGEETHA
S.

S.A.
KARUPPASAMY

V. SAROJ

Click
here to go
back

PAN (1I)

ACKPS1316F

ADRPK4168K

AGVPS9536Q

7777799997

7777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

501837

11269970

223050

100

100

11995057

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V) (VD

501837

11269970

223050

100

100

11995057

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

241

54.19

1.07

57.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

501837

11269970

223050

100

100

11995057

Class eg:y

Total

501837

11269970

223050

100

100

11995057

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

241

54.19

1.07

57.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

241

54.19

1.07

57.68

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

501837

11269970

223050

11994857
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Reason for not Textual Textual
providing PAN Information(1) Information(2)
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

SHARES WHICH WERE SOLD IN PHYSICAL FORM HAS NOT BEEN LODGED FOR
TRANSFER.

Textual Information(2)

SHARES WHICH WERE SOLD IN PHYSICAL FORM HAS NOT BEEN LODGED FOR
TRANSFER.
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANGEETA CHOUDHARY

MAHENDRAN DEVIKA

THOMAS SANTOSH .

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

ABMPC4998C

AFRPD7316]

APUPS4523H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

752779

311588

240450

1304817

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M+ (VD

752779

311588

240450

1304817

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.62

1.16

6.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

752779

311588

240450

1304817

Class eg:y

Total

752779

311588

240450

1304817

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.62

L5

1.16

6.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.62

1.5

1.16

6.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

752779

311588

240450

1304817

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

Clearing
Members

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KOVAI PURANI
FINANCE PRIVATE
LIMITED

VRAMATH
INVESTMENT
CONSULTANCY PVT
LTD

RAJESH
MADHAVAN
UNNI (HUF) .

PAN (II)

AABCK2682G

AAECV1088]

AAPHRY9418E

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

35

1

1

60

26

114

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2245926

1144167

1000000

57298

20493

754671

393550

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

2245926

1144167

1000000

57298

20493

754671

393550

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.8

5.5

4.81

0.28

0.1

3.63

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities

Ix)

Class eg: X

2245926

1144167

1000000

57298

20493

754671

393550

Class eg:y

Total

2245926

1144167

1000000

57298

20493

754671

393550

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.8

5.5

4.81

0.28

0.1

3.63

1.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.8

5.5

4.81

0.28

0.1

3.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 2245926
form (XIV)

1144167

1000000

57298

20493

754671

393550

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 235

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 3078388
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 3078388
(V) (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3078388

Class eg:y

Total 3078388

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 14.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.81

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3078388
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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